2013 Airmen Knowledge Tests
Total Volume - 108,719

Air Transport Pilot Airplane (14 CFR part 121)
Air Transport Pilot Airplane (14 CFR part 135)
Aircraft Dispatcher

Airline Transport Pilot Airplane (14 CFR part 135) (Added Rating)

Airline Transport Pilot Airplane Canadian Conversion
Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135)

Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135) (Added Rating)

Aviation Maintenance Technician Airframe
Aviation Maintenance Technician General
Aviation Maintenance Technician Powerplant
Commercial Pilot Airplane

Commercial Pilot Airplane Canadian Conversion
Commercial Pilot Airship

Commercial Pilot Balloon - Gas

Commercial Pilot Balloon - Hot Air

Commercial Pilot Glider

Commercial Pilot Gyroplane

Commercial Pilot Helicopter

Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Added Rating)
Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Basic)
Flight Engineer Turbojet (Added Rating)

Flight Engineer Turbojet (Basic)

Flight Engineer Turboprop (Added Rating)
Flight Engineer Turboprop (Basic)

Flight Instructor Airplane

Flight Instructor Airplane (Added Rating)

Flight Instructor Glider

Flight Instructor Glider (Added Rating)

Flight Instructor Gyroplane

Flight Instructor Gyroplane (Added Rating)
Flight Instructor Helicopter

Flight Instructor Helicopter (Added Rating)
Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane

Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane (Added Rating)
Flight Instructor Instrument Helicopter

Flight Instructor Instrument Helicopter (Added Rating)

Volume

8,019
516
1,286
16
86
717
47
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78
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42
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28
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521
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Pass
Rate

95.05%
89.34%
72.71%
68.75%
96.51%
97.49%
78.72%
86.55%
90.52%
80.50%
96.29%
88.46%
0.00%
0.00%
97.01%
100.00%
100.00%
96.84%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
89.69%
91.67%
100.00%
84.09%
100.00%
100.00%
96.15%
92.86%
96.76%
97.06%
96.35%
95.56%

Average
Score

86.03
80.61
75.57
76.38
86.51
88.39
79.70
80.33
82.10
77.59
86.98
83.35
0.00
0.00
87.76
91.31
92.00
88.02
80.00
87.25
0.00
94.50
80.00
86.10
83.40
84.47
90.11
85.18
89.50
88.00
85.48
88.50
88.23
84.41
85.49
86.78
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Flight Instructor Sport Airplane

Flight Instructor Sport Glider

Flight Instructor Sport Gyroplane

Flight Instructor Sport Powered Parachute
Flight Instructor Sport Weight-Shift-Control
Flight Navigator

Fundamentals of Instructing

Ground Instructor (Advanced)

Ground Instructor (Basic)

Ground Instructor Instrument

Inspection Authorization

Instrument Rating Airplane

Instrument Rating Airplane Canadian Conversion
Instrument Rating Foreign Pilot

Instrument Rating Helicopter

Military Competency Airplane

Military Competency Helicopter

Military Competency Instructor

Parachute Rigger

Parachute Rigger Military Competence
Private Pilot Airplane

Private Pilot Airplane Canadian Conversion
Private Pilot Airplane/Recreational Pilot - Transition
Private Pilot Airship

Private Pilot Balloon - Gas

Private Pilot Balloon - Hot Air

Private Pilot Glider

Private Pilot Gyroplane

Private Pilot Helicopter

Private Pilot Helicopter/Recreational Pilot - Transition
Private Pilot Powered Parachute

Private Pilot Weight-Shift-Control
Recreational Pilot Airplane

Recreational Pilot Helicopter

Sport Pilot Airplane

Sport Pilot Glider

109
225

1,537

64

616

Pass
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93.94%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

83.33%

100.00%

91.88%

97.06%

80.00%

97.21%

85.48%

85.13%

93.62%

86.38%

91.43%

99.49%

99.32%

98.97%

86.93%

98.46%

90.90%

100.00%

90.91%
0.00%
0.00%

90.83%

92.44%

100.00%

95.45%

75.00%

66.67%

100.00%
92.19%
100.00%
95.94%
100.00%
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85.45
0.00
0.00

87.14
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81.67

82.55

94.61

91.12

93.08

80.33

89.72

83.83

87.84

82.45
62.00
0.00

82.28

86.54

92.50

85.66
73.25
80.33
89.50
83.03
82.00
85.82
79.00



2013 Airmen Knowledge Tests
Total Volume - 108,719

Pass Average
Volume Rate Score

Sport Pilot Gyroplane 100.00% 90.38

Sport Pilot Lighter-Than-Air (Balloon) 0 0.00% 0.00
Sport Pilot Powered Parachute 53 96.23% 83.94
Sport Pilot Weight Shift Control 49 100.00% 89.41
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